
# School Name (State)

1 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 4 2 14 1 3 4 5 3 1 7 7 15 5 1 1 8 5 1 3 2 1 1 1 95 1

2 Magsig M.S. (OH) 5 10 8 5 1 1 7 2 2 6 1 9 3 2 3 2 7 3 9 30 4 15 7 142 3

3 Hadley E. Watts M.S. (OH) 2 31 3 11 2 13 3 5 9 1 22 7 17 6 4 3 3 6 6 3 8 13 2 180 4

4 West Liberty‐Salem M.S. (OH) 3 5 17 21 19 21 16 18 22 8 15 22 25 7 8 15 8 24 40 22 12 5 33 386 11

5 Northmont M.S. (OH) 17 25 22 23 14 33 17 34 5 12 32 26 33 8 7 28 14 11 5 6 16 11 36 435 17

6 Anna M.S. (OH) 40 27 31 22 24 26 18 12 33 31 35 38 28 16 16 26 33 22 16 7 34 2 25 562 27

7 Warren M.S. (OH) 29 39 26 29 9 23 32 36 39 38 33 30 29 37 35 29 12 15 21 37 33 19 29 659 36

8 Vinton County M.S. (OH) 23 22 12 30 31 37 33 32 36 39 38 23 36 30 37 37 39 32 33 33 39 32 15 719 38

9 New Lexington M.S. (OH) 20 40 39 39 37 39 34 39 37 40 40 33 37 23 38 40 36 31 39 27 38 40 6 792 39

10 Southern M.S. (OH) 39 35 41 40 41 36 41 41 41 37 37 34 40 33 41 39 41 41 32 40 40 36 41 887 40

11 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 11 28 21 10 15 19 14 13 7 2 10 3 10 22 13 18 18 17 11 17 26 26 21 352 10

12 Claggett M.S. (OH) 28 34 5 31 21 40 38 37 34 16 8 12 31 36 11 36 22 18 24 10 14 30 38 574 29

13 Amherst J.H.S. (OH) 21 33 36 26 28 18 25 9 20 22 34 16 26 21 39 34 30 12 23 29 25 8 11 546 24

14 Rocky River M.S. (OH) 38 37 27 27 12 32 23 22 29 18 23 28 18 26 24 30 29 29 28 26 9 27 4 566 28

15 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights M.S. (OH) 35 21 32 36 22 30 20 21 35 32 20 31 19 19 32 21 34 21 31 38 32 28 18 628 34

16 New Albany M.S. (OH) 19 16 1 16 5 7 4 26 4 15 3 8 12 4 5 4 25 4 2 4 10 7 19 220 6

17 Grandview Heights Larson M.S. (OH) 6 36 18 14 26 20 36 6 14 20 30 10 27 15 6 20 1 26 25 18 7 18 30 429 16

18 Granville M.S. (OH) 26 29 15 19 38 38 21 31 38 9 21 35 20 35 23 17 9 34 30 20 31 38 35 612 32

19 Thomas Ewing J.H.S. (OH) 27 23 7 17 17 34 39 8 24 33 29 24 14 31 30 9 32 33 20 35 37 24 10 557 26

20 Canal Winchester M.S. (OH) 36 30 38 18 34 35 30 27 28 21 17 39 32 14 28 38 31 35 18 12 23 21 27 632 35

21 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 16 9 20 32 35 15 10 15 19 11 16 17 13 13 29 10 21 27 15 8 29 10 13 403 14

22 Mason M.S. (OH) 8 7 29 2 23 8 9 29 11 17 12 18 15 17 21 6 20 16 38 13 21 33 41 414 15

23 Ross M.S. (OH) 32 18 13 25 18 14 29 11 32 30 31 37 11 32 14 33 38 19 27 36 30 35 32 597 31

24 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 31 32 37 15 39 28 27 38 31 34 39 32 24 34 27 24 28 39 35 34 28 25 28 709 37

25 Solon M.S. (OH) 1 24 4 3 4 2 6 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 7 1 5 4 23 106 2

26 Mentor Ridge M.S. (OH) 15 4 2 8 11 17 2 25 8 13 9 5 9 25 19 16 6 9 22 9 3 6 16 259 7

27 Memorial M.S. (OH) 7 1 6 6 8 5 8 4 26 4 26 1 8 11 18 7 4 8 1 11 2 12 9 193 5

28 Shore M.S. (OH) 30 3 11 20 27 12 35 17 15 29 11 4 34 12 9 35 10 13 10 21 20 17 8 403 13

29 Kenston M.S. (OH) 10 17 10 7 7 3 1 28 6 36 6 11 2 38 17 19 11 10 13 15 36 14 26 343 9

30 Chardon M.S. (OH) 13 6 19 13 25 24 11 7 13 5 5 19 6 20 20 13 13 5 14 14 11 3 22 301 8

31 McCord J.H.S. (OH) 9 12 30 9 36 10 12 10 30 19 18 25 23 39 12 5 24 28 17 28 13 29 20 458 18

32 Arbor Hills J.H.S. (OH) 22 20 34 28 29 11 37 20 25 26 19 27 4 27 25 11 15 20 26 25 6 39 12 508 21

33 Timberstone J.H.S. (OH) 37 11 28 37 10 25 31 24 12 35 27 20 38 40 36 25 19 30 29 16 22 31 14 597 30

34 Springfield M.S. (OH) 33 14 9 24 30 22 19 16 27 24 25 29 16 29 33 14 23 7 36 39 35 34 17 555 25

35 Orrville M.S. (OH) 34 13 16 35 32 16 24 14 16 27 28 40 22 10 15 23 26 23 19 23 19 37 3 515 22

36 Copley‐Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 12 15 33 4 6 9 22 35 21 14 13 13 21 24 31 12 27 14 4 31 18 16 5 400 12

37 Seton Catholic School (OH) 18 26 24 12 20 31 13 33 23 23 4 6 30 9 10 27 17 38 37 19 24 23 24 491 19

38 Revere M.S. (OH) 24 19 23 34 16 29 28 19 10 25 14 21 7 18 22 22 37 25 12 24 15 22 34 500 20

39 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 14 8 25 38 33 6 26 30 18 10 36 14 35 5 34 31 35 36 8 5 27 9 37 520 23

40 Hudson M.S. (OH) 25 38 35 33 13 27 15 23 17 28 24 36 39 28 26 32 16 37 34 32 17 20 31 626 33
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Date: 4/1/2017 Time: 6:06 PM



# School Name (State)

1 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 7 0 1

2 Magsig M.S. (OH) 24 0 1

3 Hadley E. Watts M.S. (OH) 1 0 1

4 West Liberty‐Salem M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

5 Northmont M.S. (OH) 22 0 1

5.2 Northmont M.S. #2 (OH) 19 0 1

6 Anna M.S. (OH) 6 0 1

6.2 Anna M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

7 Warren M.S. (OH) 33 0 1

7.2 Warren M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

8 Vinton County M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

9 New Lexington M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

10 Southern M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

11 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 14 0 1

11 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. #2 (OH) 15 0 1

12 Claggett M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

13 Amherst J.H.S. (OH) 12 0 1

14 Rocky River M.S. (OH) 27 0 1

15 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights M.S. (OH) 4 0 1

15 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

16 New Albany M.S. (OH) 2 0 1

16 New Albany M.S. #2 (OH) 3 0 1

17 Grandview Heights Larson M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

18 Granville M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

19 Thomas Ewing J.H.S. (OH) 57 0 1

20 Canal Winchester M.S. (OH) 8 0 1

20 Canal Winchester M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

21 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 16 0 1

21 New Richmond M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

22 Mason M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

23 Ross M.S. (OH) 23 0 1

24 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 26 0 1

24 Wyoming M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

25 Solon M.S. (OH) 17 0 1

25 Solon M.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1

26 Mentor Ridge M.S. (OH) 9 0 1

26 Mentor Ridge M.S. #2 (OH) 10 0 1

27 Memorial M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

28 Shore M.S. (OH) 57 0 1

28 Shore M.S. #2 (OH) 20 0 1

29 Kenston M.S. (OH) 5 0 1
29 Kenston M.S. #2 (OH) 31 0 1
30 Chardon M.S. (OH) 11 0 1
31 McCord J.H.S. (OH) 18 0 1
31 McCord J.H.S. #2 (OH) 28 0 1
32 Arbor Hills J.H.S. (OH) 13 0 1
32 Arbor Hills J.H.S. #2 (OH) 57 0 1
33 Timberstone J.H.S. (OH) 21 0 1
33 Timberstone J.H.S. #2 (OH) 32 0 1
34 Springfield M.S. (OH) 29 0 1
35 Orrville M.S. (OH) 57 0 1
36 Copley‐Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 57 0 1
37 Seton Catholic School (OH) 57 0 1
38 Revere M.S. (OH) 57 0 1
39 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 25 0 1
40 Hudson M.S. (OH) 30 0 1
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Date: 4/1/2017 Time: 4:34 PM



# School Name (State)

1 Nordonia H.S. (OH) 9 14 16 25 33 22 2 5 6 8 20 8 8 20 38 21 16 34 19 12 11 12 33 392 12

2 Hudson H.S. (OH) 10 22 24 13 6 20 21 11 10 9 1 4 34 4 8 12 11 20 40 30 15 8 10 343 10

3 Aurora H.S. (OH) 12 36 6 36 38 19 41 29 17 37 12 41 21 13 30 24 8 39 29 29 16 38 26 597 28

4 Revere H.S. (OH) 20 30 7 16 22 24 29 15 11 21 24 26 10 40 23 17 10 10 17 32 36 32 38 510 21

5 GlenOak H.S. (OH) 37 15 38 34 29 2 26 24 34 38 18 21 29 14 36 30 29 32 32 22 32 11 37 620 33

6 Bio‐Med Science Academy (OH) 24 33 34 23 35 30 7 34 19 14 33 18 31 19 31 36 30 28 20 38 35 31 19 622 34

7 Northview H.S. (OH) 4 23 13 8 11 14 11 9 13 12 27 31 22 8 16 9 26 7 14 8 20 21 7 334 9

8 Sylvania Southview H.S. (OH) 11 12 33 17 9 15 30 26 8 32 8 38 20 11 17 22 17 27 16 11 4 15 12 411 14

9 Ottawa Hills H.S. (OH) 5 6 8 31 19 12 32 14 4 24 15 12 12 28 6 11 13 21 26 26 30 10 27 392 13

10 Springfield H.S. (OH) 35 38 28 24 34 39 9 19 30 4 25 14 23 32 33 40 21 38 4 24 8 28 41 591 25

11 Solon H.S. (OH) 6 2 3 2 1 6 1 2 1 2 6 3 5 1 1 4 18 3 1 1 1 1 24 95 2

12 Mentor H.S. (OH) 3 5 2 3 3 8 6 1 2 1 5 1 6 2 7 3 3 4 6 3 2 7 6 89 1

13 Chardon H.S. (OH) 16 1 29 4 7 28 5 13 5 6 3 5 13 5 3 5 7 6 2 4 21 9 9 206 5

14 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 28 11 20 9 13 3 10 8 12 11 10 9 3 3 19 14 6 11 3 13 13 16 30 275 7

15 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 21 26 17 19 14 18 35 21 15 33 16 22 17 17 22 32 37 22 22 23 9 23 14 495 18

16 Kenston H.S. (OH) 34 20 31 35 16 7 13 10 23 18 21 11 24 21 21 28 27 33 15 15 18 19 36 496 19

17 Mason H.S. (OH) 1 3 1 1 2 4 3 6 3 7 4 2 4 6 9 1 4 2 9 5 7 2 11 97 3

18 Lakota East H.S. (OH) 7 27 10 6 26 9 31 37 9 35 37 16 33 18 20 18 23 16 28 28 37 24 2 497 20

19 St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 22 31 27 22 21 26 40 20 18 26 9 33 16 22 10 16 9 25 25 16 23 17 1 475 16

20 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 18 18 5 38 15 21 28 22 28 19 36 29 32 39 12 31 36 14 24 9 25 22 23 544 22

21 Walnut Hills H.S. (OH) 33 17 14 28 18 32 37 32 29 39 34 17 27 26 27 26 14 24 35 25 38 20 39 631 35

22 The Seven Hills School (OH) 30 16 26 39 30 17 16 35 26 20 38 35 11 31 13 38 31 35 33 40 33 34 32 659 38

23 New Albany H.S. (OH) 8 10 19 5 12 11 19 4 32 28 7 34 19 10 4 10 5 13 13 7 26 13 35 344 11

24 Olentangy Orange H.S. (OH) 27 25 32 18 25 10 36 27 33 15 29 24 14 15 28 8 32 9 34 35 31 27 13 547 23

25 Lancaster H.S. (OH) 32 24 9 27 28 23 20 33 16 22 19 39 41 35 37 19 24 15 23 18 34 33 34 605 30

26 Upper Arlington H.S. (OH) 19 35 22 33 20 35 33 25 25 23 35 30 15 16 24 23 22 8 30 33 29 39 22 596 27

27 Columbus Academy Upper School (OH) 31 37 11 11 32 13 41 28 41 10 28 19 18 25 11 20 15 29 41 39 39 41 21 601 29

28 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 23 34 30 26 23 29 25 16 22 30 32 20 26 29 32 33 33 17 5 20 19 35 3 562 24

29 Westlake H.S. (OH) 15 8 18 10 5 5 23 7 14 16 2 7 1 9 18 6 2 12 10 17 17 14 4 240 6

30 St. Ignatius H.S. (OH) 26 4 25 14 8 16 4 17 31 3 11 27 7 24 5 27 19 5 12 6 3 6 16 316 8

31 St. Edward H.S. (OH) 14 13 23 21 39 34 22 41 20 13 14 15 25 27 25 15 25 18 11 21 5 18 31 490 17

32 Rocky River H.S. (OH) 39 19 12 30 27 33 17 18 21 40 41 13 39 30 40 29 40 23 41 31 28 26 20 657 37

33 Medina H.S. (OH) 17 9 36 15 31 37 24 12 24 17 17 6 28 12 14 25 34 37 31 10 14 4 8 462 15

34 Warren H.S. (OH) 38 28 15 37 10 40 14 30 37 25 26 36 38 37 29 39 35 19 27 19 40 25 28 672 39

35 Alexander H.S. (OH) 29 21 37 29 40 36 18 38 27 36 23 25 35 34 35 35 12 30 8 36 27 30 15 656 36

36 Monroe Central H.S. (OH) 40 40 40 32 37 38 27 39 38 29 39 37 36 38 34 37 38 40 37 37 24 36 29 822 40

37 Centerville H.S. (OH) 2 7 4 7 4 1 12 3 7 5 13 10 2 7 2 2 1 1 7 2 10 3 5 117 4

38 Alter H.S. (OH) 25 32 21 20 17 25 34 23 35 27 31 23 30 23 26 7 39 26 18 34 22 37 18 593 26

39 Northmont H.S. (OH) 36 29 35 40 24 27 15 31 39 34 30 28 37 33 15 34 20 31 36 14 6 5 17 616 32

40 Fort Loramie H.S. (OH) 13 39 39 12 36 31 8 36 36 31 22 32 9 36 39 13 28 36 21 27 12 29 25 610 31

W
rit
e 
It 
D
o 
It

In
va
si
ve
 S
pe

ci
es

M
at
er
ia
ls
 S
ci
en

ce

M
ic
ro
be

 M
is
si
on

O
pt
ic
s

Re
m
ot
e 
Se
ns
in
g

To
w
er
s

W
in
d 
Po

w
er

El
ec
tr
ic
 V
eh

ic
le

Ex
pe

rim
en

ta
l D

es
ig
n

Fo
re
ns
ic
s

G
am

e 
O
n

H
el
ic
op

te
rs

H
yd

ro
ge
ol
og

y

Te
am

 P
en

al
tie

s

An
at
om

y 
an

d 
Ph

ys
io
lo
gy

As
tr
on

om
y

H
ov

er
cr
af
t

Ro
bo

t A
rm

Ro
ck
s 
an

d 
M
in
er
al
s

Ch
em

is
tr
y 
La
b

D
is
ea

se
 D
et
ec
tiv

es

D
yn

am
ic
 P
la
ne

t

Ec
ol
og

y

To
ta
l T

ea
m
 P
oi
nt
s

Fi
na

l T
ea

m
 R
an

kMaster Score Report 
Division C

2017 Ohio State Science 
Olympiad Tournament

Date: 4/1/2017 Time: 6:55 PM



# School Name (State)

1 Nordonia H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
2 Hudson H.S. (OH) 5 0 1
3 Aurora H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
4 Revere H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
5 GlenOak H.S. (OH) 13 0 1
6 Bio‐Med Science Academy (OH) 4 0 1
7 Northview H.S. (OH) 8 0 1
8 Sylvania Southview H.S. (OH) 1 0 1
9 Ottawa Hills H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
10 Springfield H.S. (OH) 7 0 1
11 Solon H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
12 Mentor H.S. #1 (OH) 48 0 1
12.2 Mentor H.S. #2 (OH) 48 0 1
13 Chardon H.S. (OH) 2 0 1
14 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 12 0 1
15 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
16 Kenston H.S. #1 (OH) 48 0 1
16.2 Kenston H.S. #2 (OH) 10 0 1
17 Mason H.S. #1 (OH) 3 0 1
17.2 Mason H.S. #2 (OH) 48 0 1
18 Lakota East H.S. (OH) 16 0 1
19 St. Xavier H.S. #1 (OH) 48 0 1
19.2 St. Xavier H.S. #2 (OH) 48 0 1
20 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 48 0 1
21 Walnut Hills H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
22 The Seven Hills School (OH) 48 0 1
23 New Albany H.S. (OH) 6 0 1
24 Olentangy Orange H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
25 Lancaster H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
26 Upper Arlington H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
27 Columbus Academy Upper School (OH) 48 0 1
28 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. #1 (OH) 48 0 1
28.2 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. #2 (OH) 48 0 1
29 Westlake H.S. (OH) 14 0 1
30 St. Ignatius H.S. #1 (OH) 11 0 1
30.2 St. Ignatius H.S. #2 (OH) 48 0 1
31 St. Edward H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
32 Rocky River H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
33 Medina H.S. (OH) 9 0 1
34 Warren H.S. #1 (OH) 48 0 1
34.2 Warren H.S. #2 (OH) 48 0 1
35 Alexander H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
36 Monroe Central H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
37 Centerville H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
38 Alter H.S. (OH) 17 0 1
39 Northmont H.S. (OH) 48 0 1
40 Fort Loramie H.S. (OH) 15 0 1
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